
Medlemsnummer Etternavn Navn Bopel Adresse Sum Fakturanummer
193 Andersen Atle Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 500

101 Berg Gunn Berit Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270 Eldre enn 18 år= 270,-

102 Berg Per Morten Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270 Under 18 år= 70,-

187 Berg Pernille Wiik Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270

193 Dyblie Trine Lindåsvegen 1580 5956 Hundvin 270

107 Fjellsbø Roger Fagervollen 42 5955 Lindås 500

182 Fyllingsnes Terje Hundvinsvegen 4 5956 Hundvin 500

109 Gjerstad Kjetil Fagervollen 34 5956 Hundvin 500

183 Gjerstad Marta Maråsvegen 258 5956 Hundvin 270

111 Gjerstad Nora Maråsvegen 259 5956 Hundvin 270

112 Gjerstad Tor-Bjørn Maråsvegen 259 5956 Hundvin 270

113 Gjerstad Trine ??? 5956 Hundvin 270

114 Gjerstad Vidar Fagervollen 41 5956 Hundvin 270

192 Hauge Andres Krambuhaugen 24 5955 Lindås 270

118 Hauge Johanna Maråsvegen 156 5956 Hundvin 270

119 Hauge Kari Mari Fagervollen 44A 5956 Hundvin 270

120 Helland Eirik Gunnar Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270

121 Helland Norunn Konglevoll Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270

185 Hopland Ottar Egil Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 270

186 Halland Arne Olav Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270

123 Konglevoll Agnar Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270

125 Konglevoll Anders Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270

124 Konglevoll Annemor Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270

126 Konglevoll Jostein Hundvinsvegen 6 5956 Hundvin 500

128 Konglevoll Mette Manger Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270

129 Konglevoll Torgunn Hundvinsvegen 13 5956 Hundvin 270

131 Konglevoll Vidar Hundvinsvegen 6 5956 Hundvin 270

132 Kristiansen Odin Kvalvågnesvegen 12 5956 Hundvin 270

134 Kvalvåg Asbjørn Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270

135 Kvalvåg Elisabeth Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270

136 Kvalvåg Kåre Kvalvågnesvegen 380 5956 Hundvin 270

137 Kvalvåg Marianne Kvalvågnesvegen 380 5956 Hundvin 270

138 Kvalvåg Ove Kvalvågnesvegen 365 5956 Hundvin 270

140 Kvalvåg Terje Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270

141 Kvalvåg Thor-Brede Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270

142 Kvalvåg Trygve Odd Kvalvågnesvegen 381 5956 Hundvin 270

145 Laumark Møller Solveig Trælandsvegen 205 5956 Hundvin 270

195 Leganger Nicolay Lindåsvegen 1580 5956 Hundvin 270

146

147 Nesse Raymond Hundvin 5956 Hundvin 270

148 Nesse Tor Hundvin 5956 Hundvin 270

194 Nilsen Stian Trælandvegen 91 5956 Hundvin 500

189 Nygård Renate Træland 5956 Hundvin 270 ??

150 Ones Anne Elisabeth Onesvegen 99 5956 Hundvin 270

154 Ones Rune Onesvegen 99 5956 Hundvin 270

155 Ones Stein Erik Onesvegen 144 5956 Hundvin 500

156 Ones Toril Kvalvågnesvegen 516 5956 Hundvin 270

 Robertsen Thor-Arne Fagervollen 43 5956 Hundvin 270

162 Skår Ole Jakob Kvalvågnesvegen 409 5956 Hundvin 270



Medlemsnummer Etternavn Navn Bopel Adresse Sum Fakturanummer

163 Skår Oddmund Kvalvågnesvegen 409 5956 Hundvin 270

164 Skårnes May Britt T. Vassbygdvegen 1066 5956 Hundvin 270

165 Sortland Per Sigmund Vassbygdvegen 950A 5956 Hundvin 270

166 Spjell Bjørghild O. Kvalvågnesvegen 18 5956 Hundvin 270

190 Spjell Espen Fagevollen 10A 5956 Hundvin 270

167 Sylta Frode Fjellsbøvegen 146 5956 Hundvin 270

191 Sylta Stian Trælandsvegen 42 5956 Hundvin 270

168 Sætre Johnny Hundvin 5956 Lindås 270

169 Sætre Grethe Hundvin 5956 Lindås 270

170

171

172 Træland Betty Trælandsvegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270

173 Træland Leif Trælandsvegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270

174 Træland Nils Trælandsvegen 261 5955 Hundvin 270

175 Træland Nils Arne Kalvetre 5955 Lindås 270

176 Træland Marit Trælandsvegen 101 5956 Hundvin 500

177 Wiik Aslak Vikavegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270

188 Wiik Siril Vikavegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270

178 Wiik Tone D.Haugen Vikavegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270

180 Ølnes Kjell Hundvinsvegen 109 5956 Hundvin 270

181 Træland Vidar 5951 Lindås 270

Vabø Jarl Espen Krambuhaugen 33 5955 Lindås 270

Vabø Jo Einar 5906 Frekhaug 270

Torsvik Johannes Maråsveen 117 5955 Lindås 270

Larsen Lars Martin Fagervolen 5956 Hundvin 270

Eikemo Jarle 270

Fjellsbø Andre Vabø 5955 Lindås 270

Fjellsbø Thomas Svehaugane 5955 Lindås 270

Fjellsbø Ørjan Lynghaugane 12 5955 Lindås 270

Hope Svein Rune Fagervollen 40B 5956 Hundvin 270

Steinsund Janne Fagervolen 21 5956 Hundvin 270

Aadneram Annikken Fagervollen 43 5956 Hundvin 270

Øyvind Feste Skodvinsvegen 116 5956 Hundvin 500

Steine Åsmund Træland 5956 Hundvin 500

Henrik Wiik Berg Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270

Nilsen Magnus Andre Trælandsvegen 5956 Hundvin 500

Pedersen Per Arne Hetlehovda 5956 Hundvin 500

Stråtveit Kristin Helland Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270

Stråtveit Marthin Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270

Konglevoll Jarle Konglevoll 25 5956 Hundvin 500

Konglevoll Kristian Konglevoll 25 5956 Hundvin 500

Gjerstad Tore Maråsvegen 5956 Hundvin 500

Rognaldsen Bent-Arne 5956 Hundvin 500

Rognaldsen Remi 5956 Hundvin 270

Kleiven Stian Fjellsbøvegen 140 5956 Hundvin 500

Lunde Mats Johan Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 270

Kjeilen Arne Vikavegen 59 5956 Hundvin 500

Træland Kjell Anders Trælandsvegen 5956 Hundvin 500



Medlemsnummer Etternavn Navn Bopel Adresse Sum Fakturanummer

Solheim Ingvar Ingvar 5956 Hundvin 270

Solheim Asbjørn Træland 5956 Hundvin 270

Brakestad Anders 5956 Hundvin 270

Skårnes Monica 5956 Hundvin 270

Reigstad Daniel 5956 Hundvin 270

Hundvin Andreas 5956 Hundvin 270

Ones Ingrid 5956 Hundvin 270

Kvalvåg Stig.Jørgen Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 270

Hopland Hanne Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 270

Tangen Jan Kåre Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 270

Wilhelmesen Stig Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 270

Refsdal Kenneth Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 500

Jektvik Geir Fagervollen 18A 5956 Hundvin 500

Solheim Annie Hundvin 5956 Hundvin 270



Medlemsnummer Etternavn Navn Bopel Adresse Sum Fakturanummer
100 Aadneram Annikken Fagervollen 43 5956 Hundvin 270 300

101 Andersen Atle Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 500 301

102 Berg Gunn Berit Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270 302 Eldre enn 18 år= 270,-

103 Berg Per Morten Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270 303 Under 18 år= 70,-

104 Berg Pernille Wiik Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270 304

105 Brakestad Anders 5956 Hundvin 270 305

106 Dyblie Trine Lindåsvegen 1580 5956 Hundvin 270 306

107 Eikemo Jarle 270 307

108 Fjellsbø Roger Fagervollen 42 5955 Lindås 500 308

109 Fjellsbø Andre Vabø 5955 Lindås 270 309

110 Fjellsbø Thomas Svehaugane 5955 Lindås 270 310

111 Fjellsbø Ørjan Lynghaugane 12 5955 Lindås 270 311

112 Fyllingsnes Terje Hundvinsvegen 4 5956 Hundvin 500 312

113 Gjerstad Kjetil Fagervollen 34 5956 Hundvin 500 313

114 Gjerstad Marta Maråsvegen 258 5956 Hundvin 270 314

115 Gjerstad Nora Maråsvegen 259 5956 Hundvin 270 315

116 Gjerstad Tor-Bjørn Maråsvegen 259 5956 Hundvin 270 316

117 Gjerstad Trine ??? 5956 Hundvin 270 317

118 Gjerstad Vidar Fagervollen 41 5956 Hundvin 270 318

119 Gjerstad Tore Maråsvegen 5956 Hundvin 500 319

120 Halland Arne Olav Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270 320

121 Hauge Andres Krambuhaugen 24 5955 Lindås 270 321

122 Hauge Johanna Maråsvegen 156 5956 Hundvin 270 322

123 Hauge Kari Mari Fagervollen 44A 5956 Hundvin 270 323

124 Helland Eirik Gunnar Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270 324

125 Helland Norunn Konglevoll Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270 325

126 Henrik Wiik Berg Vassbygdvegen 976 5956 Hundvin 270 326

127 Hope Svein Rune Fagervollen 40B 5956 Hundvin 270 327

128 Hopland Ottar Egil Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 270 328

129 Hopland Hanne Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 270 329

130 Hundvin Andreas 5956 Hundvin 270 330

131 Jektvik Geir Fagervollen 18A 5956 Hundvin 500 331

132 Kjeilen Arne Vikavegen 59 5956 Hundvin 500 332

133 Kleiven Stian Fjellsbøvegen 140 5956 Hundvin 500 333

134 Konglevoll Agnar Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270 334

135 Konglevoll Anders Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270 335

136 Konglevoll Annemor Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270 336

137 Konglevoll Jostein Hundvinsvegen 6 5956 Hundvin 500 337

138 Konglevoll Mette Manger Konglevoll 5956 Hundvin 270 338

139 Konglevoll Torgunn Hundvinsvegen 13 5956 Hundvin 270 339

140 Konglevoll Vidar Hundvinsvegen 6 5956 Hundvin 270 340

141 Konglevoll Jarle Konglevoll 25 5956 Hundvin 500 341

142 Konglevoll Kristian Konglevoll 25 5956 Hundvin 500 342

143 Kristiansen Odin Kvalvågnesvegen 12 5956 Hundvin 270 343

144 Kvalvåg Asbjørn Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270 344

145 Kvalvåg Elisabeth Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270 345

146 Kvalvåg Kåre Kvalvågnesvegen 380 5956 Hundvin 270 346

147 Kvalvåg Marianne Kvalvågnesvegen 380 5956 Hundvin 270 347

148 Kvalvåg Ove Kvalvågnesvegen 365 5956 Hundvin 270 348

149 Kvalvåg Terje Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270 349

150 Kvalvåg Thor-Brede Kvalvåg 5956 Hundvin 270 350

151 Kvalvåg Trygve Odd Kvalvågnesvegen 381 5956 Hundvin 270 351



152 Kvalvåg Stig.Jørgen Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 270 352

153 Larsen Lars Martin Fagervolen 5956 Hundvin 270 353

154 Laumark Møller Solveig Trælandsvegen 205 5956 Hundvin 270 354

155 Leganger Nicolay Lindåsvegen 1580 5956 Hundvin 270 355

156 Lunde Mats Johan Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 270 356

157 Nesse Raymond Hundvin 5956 Hundvin 270 357

158 Nesse Tor Hundvin 5956 Hundvin 270 358

159 Nilsen Stian Trælandvegen 91 5956 Hundvin 500 359

160 Nilsen Magnus Andre Trælandsvegen 5956 Hundvin 500 360

161 Nygård Renate Træland 5956 Hundvin 270 361 ??

162 Ones Anne Elisabeth Onesvegen 99 5956 Hundvin 270 362

163 Ones Rune Onesvegen 99 5956 Hundvin 270 363

164 Ones Stein Erik Onesvegen 144 5956 Hundvin 500 364

165 Ones Toril Kvalvågnesvegen 516 5956 Hundvin 270 365

166 Ones Ingrid 5956 Hundvin 270 366

167 Pedersen Per Arne Hetlehovda 5956 Hundvin 500 367

168 Refsdal Kenneth Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 500 368

169 Reigstad Daniel 5956 Hundvin 270 369

170 Robertsen Thor-Arne Fagervollen 43 5956 Hundvin 270 370

171 Rognaldsen Bent-Arne 5956 Hundvin 500 371

172 Rognaldsen Remi 5956 Hundvin 270 372

173 Skår Ole Jakob Kvalvågnesvegen 409 5956 Hundvin 270 373

174 Skår Oddmund Kvalvågnesvegen 409 5956 Hundvin 270 374

175 Skårnes May Britt T. Vassbygdvegen 1066 5956 Hundvin 270 375

176 Skårnes Monica 5956 Hundvin 270 376

177 Solheim Ingvar Ingvar 5956 Hundvin 270 377

178 Solheim Asbjørn Træland 5956 Hundvin 270 378

179 Solheim Annie Hundvin 5956 Hundvin 270 379

180 Sortland Per Sigmund Vassbygdvegen 950A 5956 Hundvin 270 380

181 Spjell Bjørghild O. Kvalvågnesvegen 18 5956 Hundvin 270 381

182 Spjell Espen Fagevollen 10A 5956 Hundvin 270 382

183 Steine Åsmund Træland 5956 Hundvin 500 383

184 Steinsund Janne Fagervolen 21 5956 Hundvin 270 384

185 Stråtveit Kristin Helland Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270 385

186 Stråtveit Marthin Hundvinsvegen 8 5956 Hundvin 270 386

187 Sylta Frode Fjellsbøvegen 146 5956 Hundvin 270 387

188 Sylta Stian Trælandsvegen 42 5956 Hundvin 270 388

189 Sætre Johnny Hundvin 5956 Lindås 270 389

190 Sætre Grethe Hundvin 5956 Lindås 270 390

191 Tangen Jan Kåre Bruvoll 5956 Hundvin 270 391

192 Torsvik Johannes Maråsveen 117 5955 Lindås 270 392

193 Træland Betty Trælandsvegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270 393

194 Træland Leif Trælandsvegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270 394

195 Træland Nils Trælandsvegen 261 5955 Hundvin 270 395

196 Træland Nils Arne Kalvetre 5955 Lindås 270 396

197 Træland Marit Trælandsvegen 101 5956 Hundvin 500 397

198 Træland Vidar 5951 Lindås 270 398

199 Træland Kjell Anders Trælandsvegen 5956 Hundvin 500 399

200 Vabø Jarl Espen Krambuhaugen 33 5955 Lindås 270 400

201 Vabø Jo Einar 5906 Frekhaug 270 401

202 Wiik Aslak Vikavegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270 402

203 Wiik Siril Vikavegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270 403

204 Wiik Tone D.Haugen Vikavegen 97 5956 Hundvin 270 404



205 Wilhelmesen Stig Fagervollen 5956 Hundvin 270 405

206 Ølnes Kjell Hundvinsvegen 109 5956 Hundvin 270 406

207 Øyvind Feste Skodvinsvegen 116 5956 Hundvin 500 407

208 Magne Birger Fjellsbø Fjellsbøvegen 104 5956 Hundvin 270 408


